
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH Poem - 5 Move , Le - 6 Hands Textual work

HINDI Vyanjan - Ta - ma Textual work

KANNADA
Le no 4,5,6 and Ankigalu 1-20 

,vyanjangalu 
Textual work

MATHS
Le - 4 Subtraction till 20, Le - 10 Count 

your money
Textual work

EVS
Le - 4 Yummy Food, Le - 5 Clothes for 

us
Textual work

COMPUTER
Le - 2 Application of a Computer , Le- 

3 Parts of a Computer
Textual work
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9/8/2025

11/8/2025

12/8/2025

15/8/2025

18/82025

23/8/2025

27/8/2025

28/8/2025

SATURDAY (FULL DAY SCHOOL)
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NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025 STD - 1 ST

IMPORTANT DATES

SATURDAY - CCA COMPETITION (FULL DAY)

GANESH CHATURTHI - HOLIDAY

RISHIPANCHAMI - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - VARAMAHALAKSHMI

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

PTM FOR PRE- MID TERM EXAM (2.00 TO 3.00)

NATIONAL LIBRARY DAY CELEBRATION

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION

LAST SHRAVAN SOMVAR HOLIDAY


