GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025 STD - 1 ST		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Poem - 5 Move, Le - 6 Hands	Textual work
HINDI	Vyanjan - Ta - ma	Textual work
KANNADA	Le no 4,5,6 and Ankigalu 1-20 ,vyanjangalu	Textual work
MATHS	Le - 4 Subtraction till 20, Le - 10 Count your money	Textual work
EVS	Le - 4 Yummy Food, Le - 5 Clothes for us	Textual work
COMPUTER	Le - 2 Application of a Computer , Le- 3 Parts of a Computer	Textual work
IMPORTANT DATES		
2/8/2025	SATURDAY (FULL DAY SCHOOL)	
8/8/2025	HOLIDAY - VARAMAHALAKSHMI	
9/8/2025	HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY	
11/8/2025	PTM FOR PRE- MID TERM EXAM (2.00 TO 3.00)	
12/8/2025	NATIONAL LIBRARY DAY CELEBRATION	
15/8/2025	INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION	
18/82025	LAST SHRAVAN SOMVAR HOLIDAY	
23/8/2025	SATURDAY - CCA COMPETITION (FULL DAY)	
27/8/2025	GANESH CHATURTHI - HOLIDAY	
28/8/2025	RISHIPANCHAMI - HOLIDAY	